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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 
        
           

    Project Name: Chicago Public Library Equity Assessment  
    

Procurement Specialist:   Rosha Brisco                                       

 Specification No: 1288275          Department: Chicago Public Library  

 

 Conference Date:  Monday, July 29, 2024          Conference Microsoft Teams: Conference Call at 11:00 A.M.                                                                      

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Rosha Brisco City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-9781 Rosha.brisco@cityofchicago.org 

Sabrina Lillard  Chicago Public Library  400 S State Street  
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-747-5284 sross@chipublib.org 

Eric Reyes  Chicago Public Library  400 S State Steet  
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-747-4955 ereyes@chipublib.org 

Sharma, Avani  AECOM  303 E. Wacker Dr., Suite 
1400 
Chicago, IL 60601 

475-685-8150 Avani.sharma@aecom.com 

Alex. Moore  AECOM 303 E. Wacker Dr., Suite 
1400 
Chicago, IL 60601 

475-685-8150 Alex.moore@aecom.org  

Patrick Smith  CGR  1 S Washington St  
Ste 400 
Rochester, NY 14614 

585-327-7055 Psmith@crg.org 

Donna Harris  CRG  1 S Washington St  
Ste 400 
Rochester, NY 14614 

585-327-7055 dharris@crg.org 

Shay Bratt EX3Labs  320-828-3520 shay@ex3labs.com 
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Elsi Ramos EX3Labs  320-828-3520 elsi@ex3labs.com 

Kevin Ozenne  Still Waters Consulting LLC  414-807-6736 kevinozenne@stillwatersmc.com 

Dr Niama Malachi     hello@thesocialconsult.org 

Dr Jazzmine Nolan Principal Consult @Marie Management  1734 Clarkson Road 
Suite 275 
Chesterfield, MO 63017 

866-4UiWill jnolan@marie-management.com 

 


